NSF/Sanitation Compliance
This merchandiser model is manufactured to meet NSF/ANSI Standard 7
requirements for construction, materials, and cleanability.
IC2SL12 shown
WARNING
Component parts shall be replaced with like components,
and servicing shall be done by factory authorized service
personnel only, so as to minimize the risk of possible ignition

Failure to abide by all warnings contained within the associated manual could result in an explosion,
death, injury, and property damage.
Model Nomenclature
“IC2SL” is followed by a number representing the length of the case in feet (i.e., a 12-foot model would be
“IC2SL12”).
Ordering Information
�All options must be selected at time of ordering. Some lengths and/or applications require optional fan motor kits
applied by the Hussmann Product Configurator (HPC).
≥ A m2
(≥ A ft2)
3HUSSMANN CORPORATION • BRIDGETON, MO  63044-2483 U.S.A. • WWW.HUSSMANN.COM
Open Multideck Medium Temperature Display Case IC2SL
Performance DataA
Data Type
Beverage/Dairy/
Deli/Produce Convertible/Meat
NSF II AmbientC
NSF I Ambient NSF I Ambient
Unlit Shelves
Discharge Air Temperature 32° F (0° C) 31° F (-0.6° C) 30° F (-1.1° C)
Evaporator TemperatureB 28° F (-2.2° C) 27° F (-2.8° C) 26° F (-3.3° C)
Parallel CapacityE
per Foot (meter)
690 BTU/h
(664 W)
730 BTU/h
(702 W)
800 BTU/h
(769 W)
Conventional CapacityE
per Foot (meter)
750 BTU/h
(721 W)
795 BTU/h
(765 W)
865 BTU/h
(832 W)
Lit Shelves
Discharge Air Temperature 31° F (-0.6° C) 30° F (-1.1° C) 29° F (-1.7° C)
Evaporator TemperatureB 27° F (-2.8° C) 26° F (-3.3° C) 25° F (-3.9° C)
Parallel Capacity
per Foot (meter),E,F
695 BTU/h
(668 W)
740 BTU/h
(712 W)
810 BTU/h
(779 W)
Conventional Capacity
per Foot (meter)E,F
760 BTU/h
(731 W)
805 BTU/h
(774 W)
875 BTU/h
(841 W)
Fan SpeedH 7 in. (178 mm) 1,600 1,700 1,700
AHRI RatingD
(NSF I ambient)
Unlit Shelves
Discharge Air Temperature 34° F (1.1° C)